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Appropriation* for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVII.—RAILWAYS—continued.

6

;em. 1906-7.

MINISTER FOR RAILWAYS.

ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.
f

OTE No. 88.

3
4
5

Additions to Open Links—
( Kaipara to Waikato
J Hamilton to Paeroa
j Morrinsville to Lichfield
v Hamilton to Cambridge
( Napier to Palmerston
\ Marton to Te Awamutu, south end
J Foxton to New Plymouth to Waitara

V. Wellington to Woodville
Picton
Nelson
Westland

( Hurunui to Waitaki and Branches
J Waitaki to Bluff and Branches
\ Invercargill to Kingston with Branches, including
( Western Railways

Interlocking signal-gear and fixed signale
Rolling-stock
Workshop machinery
Westinghouse brake

I 16,780

>• 38,529

5,691
5,110
4,952

[ 74,579

7
8
9
0

24,359
164,000

10,000 J
26,000!-

Total required for current year—Vote No. 88 ... 370,000
312,000

TOTAL CLASS XXVII £1,199,025
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